Technical data sheet

DESCRIPTION
Capacity

Standard Lifting
Height

Max Lifting Height
Minimum Platform
Standard Platform
Max Platform
Platform Distance
Pit

Power

Speed

Power supply

Standard Weight

MOVE 30 L
3000 kg.

4000 mm

16000 mm
2000x2400 mm
2850x5200 mm

3000x6000 mm

215 mm

4 kw

0,06 m/s
400v /50 hz

3200 kg.

6608 lbs

157,5 inch

629,9 inch
78,7%x94,5 inch
112,2x204,7 inch

118,1x236,2 inch

8,5 inch

5,5 hp

2,4 inch/s
400v /50 hz

7048 lbs

MOVE 30 L-T
3000 kg.

4000 mm

11000 mm
2000x2400 mm
2850x5200 mm

3000x5600 mm

215 mm

7,5 kw

0,08 m/s
400v /50 hz

5800 kg.

6608 lbs

157,5 inch

433 inch
78,7%x94,5 inch
112,2x204,7 inch

118,1x220,5 inch

8,5 inch

10,2 hp
3,1inch/s
400v /50 hz

12775 lbs
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